
           
      Page 1

Shasta Route 59 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:51 am DISTANCE: 11.78
DRIVER NAME: JONES, DOUGLAS FINISH TIME: 07:27 am NO STUDENTS...18
BUS NUMBER: 59 TOTAL TIME: 0:36 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:51 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:00 AM HOMEDALE RD & RUSSET DR (SE)   
   
3 7:04 AM 1716 WINONA WAY   
   
4 7:05 AM WINONA WAY & WINEMA DR (S)   
   
5 7:06 AM 6462 ALVA AVE   
   
6 7:07 AM ALVA AVE & CARLSON DR (SW)   
   
7 7:09 AM DAWN DR & SHASTA WAY (SE)   
   
8 7:13 AM BECKTON AVE & TAMERA DR   
   
9 7:14 AM 6621 MOYINA WAY   
   
10 7:15 AM 1453 MCCLELLAN   
   
11 7:17 AM 6708 EBERLEIN AVE   
   
12 7:18 AM EBERLEIN & HILTON   
   
13 7:19 AM 1245 HILTON DR   
   
14 7:20 AM 1127 MCCLELLAN DR   
   
15 7:22 AM 1445 CARLSON DR   
   
16 7:23 AM 1541 CARLSON DR   
   
17 7:25 AM 2106 PATTERSON ST   
   
18 7:27 AM SHASTA ELEMENTARY   
           

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  



           
      Page 3

Shasta Route 59 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 6.03
DRIVER NAME: JONES, DOUGLAS FINISH TIME: 03:23 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 59 TOTAL TIME: 0:24 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM SHASTA ELEMENTARY @ 2:44 2ND IN LINE

BEHIND 20   
   
2 3:01 PM SHASTA WAY & WINONA WAY - STOP AFTER

YOU TURN ON TO WINONA   
   
3 3:02 PM 1719 WINONA WAY   
   
4 3:03 PM 6422 ALVA AVE   
   
5 3:04 PM 6462 ALVA AVE   
   
6 3:05 PM ALVA AVE & CARLSON DR (SW)   
   
7 3:07 PM DAWN DR & SHASTA WAY (SE)   
   
8 3:10 PM KIMBERLY DR & BECKTON AVE (N)   
   
9 3:11 PM 6709 MILBERT AVE   
   
10 3:11 PM BECKTON AVE & TAMERA DR   
   
11 3:11 PM TAMERA DR & MOYINA WAY (NW)   
   
12 3:12 PM 6649 SHASTA WAY   
   
13 3:13 PM 1453 MCCLELLAN DR   
   
14 3:14 PM 6708 EBERLEIN AVE   
   
15 3:15 PM EBERLEIN & HILTON   
   
16 3:16 PM 1245 HILTON DR   
   
17 3:17 PM 1127 MCCLELLAN   
   
18 3:19 PM 1445 CARLSON DR   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 3:20 PM 1541 CARLSON DR   
   
20 3:22 PM 2106 PATTERSON ST   
   
21 3:23 PM HOMEDALE RD & RUSSET DR (NW)   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


